Professional Weighing Equipment
     MRW SERIES intelligent weighing scale
       WASHDOWN WEIGHING SCALE - Dust and Waterproof Scale IP65
       WITH PIECE COUNTING FUNCTION
Operation Manual
MRW Operation Manual
2
Rev. 2, 1.12.2016

Figure 2.1   Your weighing machine
2
3
2
1
MRW Operation Manual
9
Rev. 2, 1.12.2016
Functions
The MRW Series are high-quality electronic precision weighing scales designed to
function as counting scales and check-weights with the following specifications
Imperial weight unit version
Model number Capacity Division Weighing pan Size
MRW-3 3 lb. 0.0001 lb. 165 x 175mm
MRW-7 7 lb. 0.0002 lb. 165 x 175mm
MRW-15 15 lb. 0.0005 lb. 165 x 175mm
MRW-33 33 lb. 0.001 lb. 165 x 175mm
Package
(Standard carton)
30.5×24×14.5(cm3)
Package
(Master carton)
4 Units in one box: 48.5 x 33 x 31(cm3)
Operating
Temperature
0-40℃(32-104℉)
Power source 6 x AA dry cells or AC/DC
Adapter 9V DC /100mA
MRW Operation Manual
10
Rev. 2, 1.12.2016
Metric weight unit version
Model number Capacity Division Weighing pan Size
MRW-1500 1500 g  0.05 g 165 x 175mm
MRW-3000 3000 g 0.1 g 165 x 175mm
MRW-7500 7500 g 0.2 g 165 x 175mm
MRW-15k 15 kg  0.0005 kg 165 x 175mm
Package
(Standard carton)
30.5×24×14.5(cm3)